
Binghamton Precast Supply 
18 Phelps Street 

Binghamton, NY 13901
Phone: 607‐722‐0334
Fax: 607‐722‐0496

Name Extension  Email 

Sales: 
Counter Sales / Tanks Susan Colpitts 133 scolpitts@binghamtonprecast.com
Sales Lead Processor (requests for quotes) Ruth Howe 114 rhowe@binghamtonprecast.com
Sales Representative John Sanford 123 jsanford@binghamtonprecast.com
Sales Representative Steve Knickerbocker 116 sknickerbocker@binghamtonprecast.com
Inside Sales Representative Holly Shara 148 hashara@binghamtonprecast.com
Estimator  Anthony Ferranti 121 aferranti@binghamtonprecast.com
Estimator  Sean Dutcher 113 sdutcher@binghamtonprecast.com

Engineering:
Engineering Manager Kasey Pittsley 117 KPittsley@binghamtonprecast.com
Project Engineer  Fred Harper 112 fharper@binghamtonprecast.com
Project Engineer  Lanny Tracey 108 ltracey@binghamtonprecast.com
Project Engineer  Ryan Ferraro 118 rferraro@binghamtonprecast.com
Project Engineer  Doug Adams 153 dadams@binghamtonprecast.com


